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TRICOLINE AMELIE

Especificagdes Técnicas:

Composi¢ao

Largura

Gramatura

* 77% Poliéster, 19% Algodao

e 4% Elastano

1,35m = 3%

* 136 g/m? £ 5%
* 183 g/m-linear + 5%

*ATENGAO: As cores aqui relacionadas podem sofrer variagdes conforme a malha real.

CORES

e Lkt

003-01

001-9136

001-1217

001-9111

001-1215

BRANCO

CINZA

AZUL

NUVEM

DARK

001-21

PRETO
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001-1457 001-1318

MARINHO PRETO
MESCLA MESCLA




